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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 27/01/2026 SANA IRSHAD C K Thalappil House, Irumbuzhi, Anakkayam, Irumbuzhi, 
Ernad, 676509

 

2 27/01/2026 SWABAH K M 14/21 KILIYAMANNIL,, OTTATHARA,, Kodur, Kodur 
PO, Perinthalmanna, 676504

 

3 27/01/2026 Zeenath Musliyarakath House, Kattungal, Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, Ernad, 676509

 

4 27/01/2026 Rashida K Mannishery Darussalaam, Pulliyilangadi, Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam Po, Eranad, 676509

 

5 27/01/2026 Najeeba Karayil House, Kattungal, Munduparamba, Munduparamba, 
Ernad, 676509

 

6 27/01/2026 SAAD MOOCHITHODAN MOOCHITHODAN HOUSE, Valluvambram, Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, Eranad, 673642

 

7 27/01/2026 Jasmin Pullencheri MOOCHITHODAN HOUSE, Valluvambram, Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, Ernad, 673642
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8 27/01/2026 Abdul Khabeer Puduvancheri House, Pulliyilangadi, Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam Po, Eranad, 676509

 

9 27/01/2026 NIMISHA C Mottengal House, Muttippalam, Anakkayam, Anakkayam P 
O, Ernad, 676509

 

10 27/01/2026 JISHNU PK Puthan Karimbanakkal House, Veettippadi, Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam P O, Ernad, 676509

 

11 27/01/2026 ADEEBA SHERIN C K Chalil Kizhakkethalappil House, Veettippadi, Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam P O, Ernad, 676509

 

12 27/01/2026 Rukhiya Cherlakkadan House, Muttippalam, Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam P O, Ernad, 676509

 

13 27/01/2026 Suhra Paramban Puthan House, Vadakkumuri, Irumbuzhi, 
Irumbuzhi, Ernad, 676509

 

14 27/01/2026 Mohammed Latheef 
Paramban 

Paramban House, Vadakkumuri, Irumbuzhi, Irumbuzhi, 
Ernad, 676509

 

15 27/01/2026 Zeenath NANATH VALIYATT, ATHIKARITHODI, Melmuri, 
Melmuri, Eranad, 676514

 

16 27/01/2026 Usman Kuzhikandan House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, Ernad, 676509

 

17 27/01/2026 HISHAM SAYD 
POTHANGODAN 

45/Pothangodan, Valluvambram, Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, Ernad, 673642

 

18 27/01/2026 Sakeena Kuzhikandan House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, Ernad, 676509

 

19 27/01/2026 Naseerudheen Kuzhikandan House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, Ernad, 676509
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20 27/01/2026 RISVANA T K Kuzhikandan House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, Ernad, 676509

 

21 27/01/2026 BASILA JABEEN P Kuzhikandan House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, Ernad, 676509

 

22 27/01/2026 Mohammed Sajid K Kuzhikandan House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, Ernad, 676509

 

23 27/01/2026 Nisar Kuzhikandan House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, Ernad, 676509

 

24 27/01/2026 AYISHABI K 32/412H, KAMBER HOUSE, HAJIYAR PALLI, 
PANAKKAD, HAJIYAR PALLI P O, ERANAD, 676519

 

25 27/01/2026 Misriya jahan ak KARTHYANIKKUNN HOUSE, Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, Kondotty, 673642

 

26 27/01/2026 Thasrif KUMBALAPARAMB HOUSE, Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, Kondotty, 673642

 

27 27/01/2026 Mohammed Shaukki Machingal, Alpattakulamba, Kodur, Kodur, Perintalmanna, 
676504

 

28 27/01/2026 HASKER P 228/A, Melmuri, cheruparamba, Melmuri, Melmuri, Ernad, 
676514

 

29 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI 
RINSHAD K 

S/O Ibrahim K, Kunnathadi House, Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam P O, Ernad, 676509

 

30 27/01/2026 Abida 228/A, Melmuri, cheruparamba, Melmuri, Melmuri, Ernad, 
676514

 

31 27/01/2026 Sahira Kadannamadathil, Alpattakulamba, Kodur, Kodur, 
Perintalmanna, 676504
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32 27/01/2026 Kadeeja Villan, Alpattakulamba, Kodur, Kodur, Perintalmanna, 
676504

 

33 27/01/2026 VIDYA C O W/O Rohith K , Sithara House, Eramudukk, Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam P O, Ernad, 676509

 

34 27/01/2026 Nisha KALLADIKKUNNATH, MUNDAKKODE, Kodur, 
Pazhamallur PO, Perinthalmanna, 676506

 

35 27/01/2026 Surendran KALLADI KUNNATH, MUNDAKKODE, Kodur, 
Pazhamallur PO, Perinthalmanna, 676506

 

36 27/01/2026 Aboobacker Villan, Alpettakkulamba, Kodur, Kodur, Perinthalmanna, 
676504

 

37 27/01/2026 Anas Chenganakkunnan, Alpettakkulamba, Kodur, Kodur, 
Perinthalmanna, 676504

 

38 27/01/2026 Ameena P V Villan, Alpettakkulamba, Kodur, Kodur, Perinthalmanna, 
676504

 

39 27/01/2026 Saifunnisa 422 Puthiyath, Valluvambram, Pookkottur, Valluvambram, 
Ernad, 673642

 

40 27/01/2026 Sameer Kanhiram pokkil house, Mannathippara, Irumbuzhi, 
Irumbuzhi p o, ERNAD, 676509

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


